
 2011-2012 Governor's Scholars

University-Committee Contact List

College Committee Telephone Committee Email

Albertus Magnus College Sue McKernan 203-736-5060 smckernan@ansonia.org

Asnuntuck Community College Sue McKernan 203-736-5060 smckernan@ansonia.org

Capital Community College Dee Preis 203-255-8446 dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us

Central Connecticut State University Keats Jarmon 860-652-7200 x1034 jarmonk@glastonburyus.org

Eastern Connecticut State University Dee Preis 203-255-8446 dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us

Fairfield University Dee Preis 203-255-8446 dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us

Gateway Community College Rita McDougald-Campbell 203-452-4540 mcdougar@trumbullps.org

Housatonic Community College Rita McDougald-Campbell 203-452-4540 mcdougar@trumbullps.org

Lyme Academy College of Fine Arts Cheryl Gonzalez 860-410-1928 gonzalezc@mps1.org

Manchester Community College Eric Baim 860-870-6050 eric.baim@vernonct.org

Middlesex Community College Eric Baim 860-870-6050 eric.baim@vernonct.org

Mitchell College Keats Jarmon 860-652-7200 x1034 jarmonk@glastonburyus.org

Naugatuck Valley Community College Maureen Berescik 203-794-8070 berescikm@bethel.k12.ct.us

Northwestern Connecticut Community College Bob Eberle 203-879-8183 reberle@wolcottps.org

Norwalk Community College Pat Lawler 203-838-4481 lawlerp@norwalkps.org

Paier College of Art Bob Eberle 203-879-8183 reberle@wolcottps.org

Post University Maureen Reed 203-250-2511 mreed@cheshirect.org

Quinebaug Valley Community College Maureen Berescik 203-794-8070 berescikm@bethel.k12.ct.us

Quinnipiac University Cheryl Gonzalez 860-410-1928 gonzalezc@mps1.org

Sacred Heart University Pat Lawler 203-838-4481 lawlerp@norwalkps.org

Saint Joseph College Marty Semmel 860-628-3229 msemmel@southingtonschools.org

Southern Connecticut State University Maureen Reed 203-250-2511 mreed@cheshirect.org

Three Rivers Community College Pat Lawler 203-838-4481 lawlerp@norwalkps.org

Trinity College Gary Gula 860-693-7707 ggula@cantonschools.org

Tunxis Community College Marty Semmel 860-628-3229 msemmel@southingtonschools.org

U.S. Coast Guard Academy Gary Gula 860-693-7707 ggula@cantonschools.org

University of Hartford Jan Guarino 203-949-6506 jguarino@wallingford.k12.ct.us

University of New Haven Rita McDougald-Campbell 203-452-4540 mcdougar@trumbullps.org

Wesleyan University Todd Snyder 203-294-5900 tsnyder@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Western Connecticut State University Todd Snyder 203-294-5900 tsnyder@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Yale University Jan Guarino 203-949-6506 jguarino@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Noreen Liberopoulos, nliberopoulos@casciac.org, 203-250-1111
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